
Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

183 

111 

172 

442 

497 

228 

181 

159 

321 

412 

18 

119 

330 

177 

Name 

Tomas Johansson 

Martin T. Christiansen 

Tonny Moberg 

Peter Nydahl 

Florian Neudecker 

Johan Arvidsson. 

Karl Christian Jensen 

Sebastian Carlström 

Jesper Fogh 

Daniel Gustafsson 

Johan Andersson 

Per Mærsk Jørgensen 

Joel Rydergren 

Lars Mellgren 

Best Tm 

2:22.960 

2:25.795 

2:27.490 

2:36.918 

2:24.321 

2:33.221 

Diff 

DNS 

10.465 

10.932 

1:04.909 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

41.866 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

10.465 

0.467 

53.977 

41.866 

Class 

BoTTe 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

899 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

12:02.635 

12:13.100 

12:13.567 

13:07.544 

12:02.328 

12:44.194 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.307 

Avg. Speed 

147,573 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.960 

Best Speed 

149,127 

Best Lap by 

111 - Martin T. Christiansen 
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Slovakiaring 
04 Sunday 

ZC 600+1000 C 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:19:11 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

24-04-2016 14:10 


